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C O M P A N I E S A N D B U I L D I N G SOCIETIES, 1888 . 

ITIES. 

Deposits. 
Debentures 

Payable 
in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 

Grand Total Liabilities. Debentures 
Payable 

in Canada. 

Debentures 
Payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

Total 
Liabilities 

to 
the Public. 1888. 1887. 

$ 
16,558,349 

643,444 

105,240 

9 

6,870,083 
344,702 

9 
32,882,394 

2,900,276 
800,000 

9 

59,090,151 
4,121,657 

800,000 
106,940 

$ 
98,974,275 

7,018,444 
1,350,000 

636,257 

$ 
97,287,957 
2,553,779 
1,200,000 

543,083 

9 

59,090,151 
4,121,657 

800,000 
106,940 

$ 
98,974,275 

7,018,444 
1,350,000 

636,257 

17,307,033 7,214,785 36,582,670 64,118,751 107,978,976 101,584,819 

ETS. 

OWKED. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

Total Assets. 

Cash 
in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. Cash 

on Hand. 
Cash 

in Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1888. 1887. 

s 
63,882 
26,954 

$ 
2,296,915 

148,241 
78,300 
2,410 

$ 
11,337,726 

921,528 
228,300 

63,792 

$ 
100,188,656 

7,255,246 
1,350,000 

636,256 

.9 

96,839,123 
* 2,647,104 

1,200,000 
183 

$ 
2,296,915 

148,241 
78,300 
2,410 

$ 
11,337,726 

921,528 
228,300 

63,792 

$ 
100,188,656 

7,255,246 
1,350,000 

636,256 543,083 

91,019 2,525,866 12,551,346 109,430,158 101,229,310 

LANEOUS. 

Amount 
Re-paid to 
Depositors 

during 
the Year. 

Amount 
invested and 

secured 
by 

Mortgage. 

Total Amouut 
of Interest 

"Pa id 
and Credited 

during the 
Year. 

Value 
of 

Real Estate 
under 

Mortgage. 

Amount 
Overdue and 

in Default 
of 

Mortgages. 

$ 
24,855,071 

387,336 
36,861 

9 

85,790,627 
961,475 

69,549 

9 

2,650,761 
63,288 

2,973 

$ 
180,158,625 

3,659,976 
156,125 

$ 
2,448,363 

68,484 
28 

25,279,268 86,821,651 2,717,022 183,974,726 2,516,875 


