COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, 1888.

ITI	ES.

Deposits.	Payable in Britai	Debentures Payable in Britain or	Liabilities to	Grand Total Liabilities.	
	in Canada.	elsewhere.	the Public.	1888.	1887.
\$	*	\$	- \$	\$	\$
16,558,349 643,444 105,240	6,870,083 344,702	32,882,394 2,900,276 800,000	59,090,151 4,121,657 800,000 106,940	98,974,275 7,018,444 1,350,000 636,257	97,287,957 2,553,779 1,200,000 543,083
17,307,033	7,214,785	36,582,670	64,118,751	107,978,976	101,584,819

ETS.

Owned.		_ Total	Total Assets.	
Cash on Hand.	Cash in Banks.	Property Owned.	1888.	1887.
\$	\$	\$	*	. \$
63,882	2,296,915	11,337,726	100,188,656	96,839,123
26,954	148,241	921,528	7,255,246	2,647,104
	78,300	228,300	1,350,000	1,200,000
183	2,410	63,792	636,256	543,083
91,019	2,525,866	12,551,346	109,430,158	101,229,310
		l.	20	l,

LANEOUS.

Amount Re-paid to Depositors during the Year.	Amount invested and secured by Mortgage.	Total Amouut of Interest Paid and Credited during the Year.	Value of Real Estate under Mortgage.	Amount Overdue and in Default of Mortgages.
	\$	\$		*
24,855,071 387,336 36,861	85,790,627 961,475 69,549	2,650,761 63,288 2,973	180,158,625 3,659,976 156,125	2,448,363 68,484 28
25,279,268	86,821,651	2,717,022	183,974,726	2,516,875